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LEJEUNE JEAN MARIE
LEJEUNE EDDY
GOSET CLAUDE
COLSON JEAN LUC
CORDONNIER BERNARD
SOUTIF E

CROSSET LEON

PILET JEAN PIERRE
PREGARDIEN JEAN PIERRE
WILMET DIDIER
DELWICHE PHILIPPE
GEORGE ROGER
BURON JOSEPH
VAESSEN MARC

DE JAEGHERE DIRK
DE JAEGHERE MARK
COYETTE LUC JUN
MATTHYS ALAIN
VUKCEVIC PHILIPPE
FOKKINGA D
POLMAN FR

DE GUSSINKLO B
MEIRHAEGHE JAN
MULLIE JEAN PIERRE

MONTESA
HONDA
SWM
MONTESA
BULTACO
FRA MONT
TRANS AMA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
BULTACO
BULTACO
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
NED SUZU
NED MONT
NED SUZU
MONTESA
MONTESA

.X..NS Dep Tr1 Tr2 Tr3

R

TOTAL Ex

42
43
52
54
58
68
76
79
80
81
81
81
85
86
87
89
92
92
29
102
112
118
122
128
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1980 05
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e .X..NS Dep Tr1 Tr2 Tr3 R  TOTAL Ex 1980 05 PTS CH
25 POLMAN P NED MONT 130
26 DANIELS JOSSE SWM 278

1 LARUELLE THIERRY BULTACO 65
2 DUMOULIN MICHEL MONTESA 81
3 GORDINNE ALAIN FANTIC 83
4 GIGOT VICTOR BULTACO 84
5 BADIANO PIERRE MONTESA 87
6 BERGERON JEAN PIERRE MONTESA 96
7 BORGUET JOSEPH SUZUKI 926
8 DELCOURT LEON MONTESA 109
9 TRUYERS JOSEPH MONTESA 112
10 DUBOIS LUC MONTESA 120
11 LEVEQUE JACQUES MONTESA 126
12 BOSMAN JEAN PIERRE MONTESA 131
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COLSON ANDRE JUN
COOLEN ERIK

MATHY PASCAL
HERMANN JOSE
DEBRUYNE MARK
TRIFFAUX ROBERT
GILLES ALAIN
COUGNET CHRISTIAN
PIROTON DANIEL
VASIC NICOLAS
DETRY PIERRE
VANDENBUSSCHE THIERRY
MACKELS ALAIN
SYSTERMANS PHILIPPE
CARRIERE DOMINIQUE
WARENGHIEN ERIC
DEGRIJSE ROGER
TIMMERS MARC

DE POORTER EGFRIED
KONRATH CLAUDE
RASSON PHILIPPE
CLARYSSE RUDI
EDELINE PASCAL
DEPRET PETER

DISON
MAASKANT
WAVRE
FLEMALLE
OVERIJSE
RLMOA
FMB
MALMEDY
DISON
OVERIJSE
DYLE

FMB
VERVIERS
HERSTAL
FRA
MONS
FMB
RLMOA
TORHOUT
LUX
MOUSCRON
OSTENDE
RLMOA
TORHOUT

.X..NS Dep Tr1 Tr2 Tr3

R

TOTAL Ex

43
52
56
63
65
66
71
73
73
75
76
78
78
79
82
84
85
88
20
93
93
96
29
104
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49

SEVRIN PHILIPPE
DEJASSE ANDRE

GERVY CHRISTIAN
CARRIER PHLIPPE
GOSSIAUX MICHEL
MULLIE PAUL
LEMBOURG JACQUES
BAATZ FERNAND
LACROIX JEAN MARIE FLE
ROLAND FREDDY
GERARD GUY
KAZIMIROWSKI MARC
GRUMIAUX JEAN MICHEL
LEURIS GEORGES
KIRSCH ANTOINE
LECOMTE PIERRE

BAATZ MICHEL

ANDRE CHARLES
LEMBOURG JEAN MARIE
DE LAERE DIRK
VANDENBROECK REMI
LEBIERE CAMILLE
LEMOINE FREDDY

VAN LANDSCHOOT MICHEL
BRISKO JEAN CLAUDE

FMB

DYLE
DYLE

FRA

DYLE
MOUSCRON
MONS
LUX
FLEMALLE
RLMOA
ANDERLECHT
FMB
MONS
WAVRE
LUX
OSTENDE
LUX

DYLE
MONS
TORHOUT
FMB
RLMOA
MONS
FMB
HERSTAL

.X..NS Dep Tr1 Tr2 Tr3

R

TOTAL Ex
104
104
108
109
110
112
111
111
113
117
131
123
124
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
138
139
145
153
468
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RANDONNEURS
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GOOSSENS DANIEL
DELVIGNE BRUNO

VAN LANGEVELD CLAUDE
BLADT P

BODY ERIC

GILTAIX BERNARD
BORGUET JACQUES
DEXELLE ANDRE

BLADT O

ROGER PHILIPPE
BASSEZ PHILIPPE
ANTHOINE JEAN MARIE
ARNOULD JEAN CLAUDE
DEMEFFE MICHEL

VAN BOSSUYT THIERRY
HENRARD PHILIPPE
VILLE M

RIMAUX J

HUISMAN PHILIPPE

OVERIJSE
NAMUR
OMBRET
OVERIJSE
BERTRIX
OMBRET
ANDERLECHT
MAASKANT
OVERIJSE
FMB
THUIN
FMB
DISON
NAMUR
FMB

FMB
BERTRIX
FMB

MONS

.X..NS Dep Tr1 Tr2 Tr3

R

TOTAL Ex

16
32
37
37
40
42
42
a4
46
46
48
51
52
54
58
68

105

116

189
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DELCOURT ERIC
DEBRUYNE DIRK
VENNEKENS ALAIN
SOUTIF C

DETRY ETIENNE
LAURENT PASCAL
DEBUCK CHRISTIAN
LAGACHE BRIGITTE
DETRY JACQUES

MONS
OVERIJSE
DYLE
FRANCE
DYLE
THUIN
RLMOA
DYLE
DYLE

55
58
61
67
68
78
51
109
112



